Properties Sold
In Forrest Hill

April 18

ADDRESS

30 Becroft Drive

1/7 Brian Avenue

290A East Coast Road
296A East Coast Road

1 & 2/219 Forrest Hill Road
18B Kenmure Avenue

6 Kennedy Avenue

7 Madison Place

23 Meadowvale Avenue
1/25 Merriefield Avenue

40 Selwyn Crescent

51B Selwyn Crescent

SALE PRICE

$1,361,000

$1,012,500

$1,370,000

$1,320,000

$1,780,000

$925,000

$1,030,000

$1,155,000

$1,410,000

$850,000

$1,265,000

$940,000

$1,565,000

$1,100,000

$1,360,000

$1,240,000

$1,840,000

$1,075,000

$1,125,000

$1,465,000

$1,475,000

$1,100,000

$1,575,000

$880,000

L
s;zge BEDROOMS BY

859

1/2 SH
1012

823

823

1158

822

436

675

602

1/2 SH 954

1128

1/2 SH 756

(6]

3

SOLD

Harcourts

Harcourts

Harcourts

Barfoot&Thompson

Harcourts

Harcourts

Barfoot&Thompson

Harcourts

Harcourts

Unknown

Harcourts

Barfoot&Thompson

This publication shows a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from published reports of sales made by
most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited
(REAA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.

=REINZ
O Awards for
™ Excellence

VINNEI

Barfoot&Thompson

Licensed under the Real Estate Agents Act 2008




