Properties Sold in Forrest Hill April 18



SOLD	ADDRESS	SALE PRICE	CV (2017)	LAND SIZE	BEDROOMS	SOLD BY
	30 Becroft Drive	\$1,361,000	\$1,565,000	859	3	Harcourts
	1/7 Brian Avenue	\$1,012,500	\$1,100,000	1/2 SH 1012	3	Harcourts
	290A East Coast Road	\$1,370,000	\$1,360,000	823	3	Harcourts
	296A East Coast Road	\$1,320,000	\$1,240,000	823	3 F	arfoot&Thompson
	1 & 2/219 Forrest Hill Road	\$1,780,000	\$1,840,000	1158	4	Harcourts
	18B Kenmure Avenue	\$925,000	\$1,075,000	822	3	Harcourts
	6 Kennedy Avenue	\$1,030,000	\$1,125,000	436	3 🖡	arfoot&Thompson
	7 Madison Place	\$1,155,000	\$1,465,000	675	4	Harcourts
	23 Meadowvale Avenue	\$1,410,000	\$1,475,000	602	4	Harcourts
	1/25 Merriefield Avenue	\$850,000	\$1,100,000	1/2 SH 954	4 3	Unknown
	40 Selwyn Crescent	\$1,265,000	\$1,575,000	1128	5	Harcourts
	51B Selwyn Crescent	\$940,000	\$880,000	1/2 SH 756	5 3 E	arfoot&Thompson

This publication shows a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited (REAA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.



